
17.08.2020  20.42.48
Reserviläisurheiluliiton Mestaruuskilpailut 2020  

 Hollolan Hälvälä 21. - 23.08.2020

25m Pistooli  erä 1,  lauantai 22.8.2020  klo 09:00-11:00

1 Kari Eskola Kymi H
2 Marko Talvitie E-P H
3 Jouko Flemming E-Hä H
4 Jan Remes P-S H
5 Asser Vuola Pir H
6 Jussi Nylund E-Hä H
7 Jarno Tani Kymi H
8 Ville Leskinen Pä-Hä H
9 Miika Tiihonen E-Hä H

10 Kalle Nurminen P-S H
11 Juho Haapanen E-Hä H
12 Tomi Liimatainen P-S H
13 Jani Huotari E-Hä H
14 Ari Meinander Kymi H
15 Teemu Lahti K-S H
16 Lasse Kurkela Hel H
17 Teemu Tuunainen Pä-Hä H
18
19
20
21 Timo Paalanen Pä-Hä H50
22 Olli Parén Kymi H50
23 Pekka Nenonen P-S H50
24 Kalle Kangas Kymi H50
25
26 Jouko Siivola Lappi H50
27 Ari Peltonen V-S H50
28 Markku Karjalainen Lappi H50
29 Jarmo Nieminen E-Hä H50
30 Heikki Kurkela Hel H50
31 Jyrki Leppälä E-P H50
32 Jari Javarus Lappi H50
33 Jorma Laakso Pir H70
34 Reino Jauhiainen P-K H70
35 Pekka Ranua Lappi H70
36 Erkki Paatola S-S H70
37 Erkki Häkkinen Pä-Hä H70
38 Paavo Huoponen Lappi H70
39 Pekka Kähkönen V-S H70
40 Seppo Virtanen Pir H70
41 Pentti Järvinen E-Hä H70
42 Raimo Lusenius Lappi H70
43 Pekka Varjus E-Hä H70
44 Veijo Kärki P-S H70
45 Kari Lehtonen E-Hä H75
46 Jorma Åsbacka S-S H75
47 Seppo Tiensuu Hel H75
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25m Pistooli  erä 2,  lauantai 22.8.2020  klo 11:30-13:30

1 Riikka Kilpeläinen P-K D
2 Riitta Mäkelä E-KA D
3 Satu Luoto E-KA D50
4 Pertti Munne Pir H60
5 Veli-Pekka Nevala E-P H60
6 Tapio Paappanen K-S H60
7
8 Heikki Riekkola E-Hä H60
9 Rauli Häkkilä K-Po H60

10 Markku Ehtonen E-Hä H60
11 Hannu Maunuksela K-Po H60
12 Juha Parkkinen S-S H60
13 Heikki Lipsanen P-S H60
14 Eero Haapala E-P H60
15 Olli-Pekka Laajoki Pä-Hä H60
16 Sauli Kosonen E-KA H60
17 Kari Salo E-P H60
18 Risto Kilpeläinen P-S H60
19 Kalevi Toivonen V-S H60
20
21 Matti Anttonen V-S H60
22 Matti Kyllönen P-S H60
23 Reijo Hilpinen V-S H60
24 Keijo Koski E-P H60
25 Jorma Mecklin P-S H60
26 Ari Hyvönen Kymi H60
27 Simo Saarenmaa E-Hä H60
28 Risto Korhonen P-S H60
29 Jouko Lehikoinen E-KA H60
30 Veikko Alanko E-Hä H60
31 Erkki Ström Hel H80
32 Matti Tulimäki E-P H80
33 Usko Mettiäinen Hel H80
34 Esko Marttila Pä-Hä H80
35 Raimo Vanninen S-S H80
36 Matti Arvela V-S H80
37 Matti Nurminen Hel H80

25m Pistooli pika-ammunta 3x20 ls  erä 1,  lauantai 22.8.2020  klo 14:00-15:30

1 Jussi Nylund E-Hä H
2 Teemu Lahti K-S H
3 Jouko Flemming E-Hä H
4 Kalle Nurminen P-S H
5 Jani Huotari E-Hä H
6 Mika Seppä Kymi H
7 Ville Leskinen Pä-Hä H
8 Kari Eskola Kymi H
9 Miika Tiihonen E-Hä H

10 Jan Remes P-S H
11 Lasse Kurkela Hel H
12 Marko Talvitie E-P H
13 Ari Meinander Kymi H
14 Asser Vuola Pir H
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15 Jarno Tani Kymi H
16 Tomi Liimatainen P-S H
17 Juho Haapanen E-Hä H
18 Teemu Tuunainen Pä-Hä H
19 Timo Paalanen Pä-Hä H50
20 Ari Peltonen V-S H50
21
22 Jari Javarus Lappi H50
23 Jarmo Nieminen E-Hä H50
24 Heikki Kurkela Hel H50
25 Jouko Siivola Lappi H50
26 Olli Parén Kymi H50
27 Pekka Nenonen P-S H50
28 Kalle Kangas Kymi H50
29 Jyrki Leppälä E-P H50
30 Markku Karjalainen Lappi H50
31 Veijo Kärki P-S H70
32 Rauno Kivijärvi Pir H70
33 Erkki Paatola S-S H70
34 Pentti Järvinen E-Hä H70
35 Antti Rantanen Pir H75
36 Paavo Huoponen Lappi H70
37 Jorma Laakso Pir H70
38 Reino Jauhiainen P-K H70
39 Pekka Varjus E-Hä H70
40 Raimo Lusenius Lappi H70
41 Pekka Kähkönen V-S H70
42 Seppo Virtanen Pir H70
43 Pekka Ranua Lappi H70
44 Erkki Häkkinen Pä-Hä H70
45 Hannu Seppä Kymi H75
46 Jorma Åsbacka S-S H75
47 Seppo Tiensuu Hel H75
48 Kari Lehtonen E-Hä H75

25m Pistooli pika-ammunta 3x20 ls  erä 2,  lauantai 22.8.2020  klo 16:00-17:30

1
2 Riitta Mäkelä E-KA D
3 Satu Luoto E-KA D50
4
5 Veli-Pekka Nevala E-P H60
6 Jorma Mecklin P-S H60
7 Heikki Riekkola E-Hä H60
8 Pekka Ratilainen P-K H60
9 Matti Kyllönen P-S H60

10 Rauli Häkkilä K-Po H60
11
12 Ari Hyvönen Kymi H60
13 Eero Haapala E-P H60
14 Reijo Hilpinen V-S H60
15 Olli-Pekka Laajoki Pä-Hä H60
16 Hannu Maunuksela K-Po H60
17 Kari Salo E-P H60
18 Simo Saarenmaa E-Hä H60
19 Juha Parkkinen S-S H60
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20 Jouko Lehikoinen E-KA H60
21 Pertti Munne Pir H60
22 Matti Anttonen V-S H60
23 Heikki Lipsanen P-S H60
24 Sauli Kosonen E-KA H60
25 Risto Korhonen P-S H60
26 Markku Ehtonen E-Hä H60
27 Risto Kilpeläinen P-S H60
28 Kalevi Toivonen V-S H60
29 Keijo Koski E-P H60
30 Veikko Alanko E-Hä H60
31 Usko Mettiäinen Hel H80
32 Raimo Vanninen S-S H80
33 Matti Tulimäki E-P H80
34 Matti Arvela V-S H80
35 Matti Nurminen Hel H80
36 Esko Marttila Pä-Hä H80
37 Jyrki Varis P-K H80
38 Erkki Ström Hel H80

25m Isopistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 10:00-11:45

21 Matti Arvela V-S H80
22 Raimo Vanninen S-S H80
23 Erkki Ström Hel H80
24 Matti Tulimäki E-P H80
25 Usko Mettiäinen Hel H80
26 Pekka Kähkönen V-S H70
27 Raimo Lusenius Lappi H70
28 Rauno Kivijärvi Pir H70
29 Pekka Ranua Lappi H70
30 Reino Jauhiainen P-K H70
31 Seppo Virtanen Pir H70
32 Erkki Häkkinen Pä-Hä H70
33 Pekka Varjus E-Hä H70
34 Paavo Huoponen Lappi H70
35 Veijo Kärki P-S H70
36 Mauno Harju K-Po H60
37
38
39
40
41 Jouko Siivola Lappi H50
42 Olli Parén Kymi H50
43 Markku Karjalainen Lappi H50
44 Timo Paalanen Pä-Hä H50
45 Pekka Nenonen P-S H50
46 Jari Javarus Lappi H50
47 Kalle Kangas Kymi H50
48 Ari Peltonen V-S H50
49 Jyrki Leppälä E-P H50
50
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25m Isopistooli  erä 2,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 12:30-14:30

1 Teemu Lahti K-S H
2 Miika Tiihonen E-Hä H
3 Kari Eskola Kymi H
4 Marko Talvitie E-P H
5 Tomi Liimatainen P-S H
6 Asser Vuola Pir H
7 Ville Leskinen Pä-Hä H
8 Ari Meinander Kymi H
9 Kalle Nurminen P-S H

10 Jouko Flemming E-Hä H
11 Mika Seppä Kymi H
12 Juho Haapanen E-Hä H
13 Jan Remes P-S H
14 Teemu Tuunainen Pä-Hä H
15
16
17
18
19
20
21 Jorma Mecklin P-S H60
22 Eero Haapala E-P H60
23 Tapio Paappanen K-S H60
24 Veli-Pekka Nevala E-P H60
25 Reijo Hilpinen V-S H60
26 Juha Parkkinen S-S H60
27 Heikki Riekkola E-Hä H60
28
29 Pekka Ratilainen P-K H60
30 Olli Iso-Oja E-P H60
31 Risto Korhonen P-S H60
32 Matti Anttonen V-S H60
33 Hannu Maunuksela K-Po H60
34 Matti Kyllönen P-S H60
35 Rauli Häkkilä K-Po H60
36 Markku Ehtonen E-Hä H60
37 Risto Kilpeläinen P-S H60
38 Ari Hyvönen Kymi H60
39 Olli-Pekka Laajoki Pä-Hä H60
40 Lasse Mattila S-S H60
41 Sauli Kosonen E-KA H60
42 Heikki Lipsanen P-S H60
43 Veikko Alanko E-Hä H60
44 Jorma Åsbacka S-S H75
45 Hannu Seppä Kymi H75
46 Seppo Tiensuu Hel H75
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